YouGov / Eurotrack Survey Results

Sample Size: 1695 Adults in GB / 1206
Adults in France / 2065 Adults in
Germany / 1025 Adults in Denmark /
1006 Adults in Sweden / 1053 Adults in
Spain / 1015 Adults in Italy

Fieldwork: 12th - 24th January 2022

Country
GB France | Germany | Denmark | Sweden | Spain | Italy
Weighted Sample| 1695 | 1026 2065 1025 1006 | 1053 [ 1015
% % % % % % %
17-18 14417 18-20 1216 1217 13-16 13-24
Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan
When it comes to the relationship
between international sporting
institutions and countries with
undemocratic governments, do you
Much too willing to work with undemocratic 29 20 41 38 36 38 17
Somewhat too willing to work with 23 21 17 25 21 19 22
TOTAL TOO WILLING 52 41 58 63 57 57 39
About the right level of W|II|.ng to work with 10 14 1 10 13 15 19
undemocratic governments
Somewhat too unwilling to work with 3 5 4 1 2 6 5
Much too unwilling to work with 1 4 3 1 2 3 2
TOTAL TOO UNWILLING 4 9 7 2 4 9 7
Don’t know 34 36 24 23 26 19 35
Do you think it is right or wrong for
international sporting institutions to
take a country’s human rights record
into accord when deciding whether to
It is right to take it into account 75 72 75 77 67 83 79
It is wrong to take it into account 7 11 10 8 14 8 8
Don't know 19 17 15 15 19 9 13
And how much should international
sporting institutions take into account a
country’s human rights record when
deciding whether to hold international
[Asked to those who think it is right to take
into account a country's human rights
record when deciding whether to hold an
international sporting event there; GB=
It should be the most important factor 22 32 38 27 24 42 37
It should be a major factor 62 53 54 62 58 52 50
TOTAL IMPORTANT/ MAJOR FACTOR 84 85 92 89 82 94 87
It should be a moderate factor 13 11 6 9 14 5 8
It should be a minor factor 1 0 0 1 1 0 1
TOTAL MODERATE/ MINOR FACTOR 14 1 6 10 15 5 9
Don’'t know 2 3 2 2 2 0 4
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If an international sporting event is
being held a country with poor human
rights records, do you think sports
players and teams from your country
Should boycott
Should not boycott
Don’t know

And who should make the decision on
whether or not to boycott an
international sporting event at a country
[Asked to those who think sports players
and teams from their country should
boycott an international sporting event if it
is being held in a country with poor human
rights records; GB=1022, France= 589,
The government
The national governing bodies of the
The individual teams/players themselves
Don’t know

YouGov

Country
GB France | Germany | Denmark| Sweden | Spain | Italy
1695 | 1026 2065 1025 1006 | 1053 | 1015
% % % % % % %
59 57 55 52 52 55 53
14 17 22 23 23 27 21
27 26 22 25 25 18 27
19 26 20 30 25 23 25
46 55 52 53 50 56 62
29 17 23 10 18 18 9
6 2 5 8 8 2 4
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